
2016 Heron Lakes Summer Match Play Tournament 
Player Information List 

 
Player Name Contact Information Blue C.H. (85%) Green C.H. (85%) 

Aaron Blackwelder asblackwelder@gmail.com 5 5 

Aaron Chidester aaronc@cityharvestchurch.com 21 19 

Aaron Hakala aaronjhakala@gmail.com 6 6 

Aaron Stevens aaronblakestevens@gmail.com 9 8 

Barry Shrum bcshrum@hotmail.com 23 21 

Bert Sckerl sckerl67@yahoo.com 3 3 

Bill Allen troon1@comcast.net 8 7 

Brandon Williams bwilliams1286@gmail.com 10 10 

Chris Bozzo chris.bozzo66@gmail.com 9 8 

Chris Trejbal ctrejbal@gmail.com 12 11 

Dan Rubado dcrubado@outlook.com 6 5 

Dan Thompson  majordant@gmail.com 12 12 

Dane Leach daneleach@gmail.com 0 0 

Dave Pershing davepershing.1@gmail.com 8 7 

Dave Wessels dlwessels@yahoo.com 3 3 

Dominic Del Bosque ddelbosq@yahoo.com 16 14 

Dylan Crowley crowleydylan@yahoo.com 8 8 

Greg Levine golfinglefty@gmail.com 9 9 

Jerome Gomez jgomez@lsnetworks.net 10 10 

Jessie White whitejessie@ymail.com 1 1 

Jim Conrad rowjimmy72@yahoo.com 7 6 

John Darke john.darke@comcast.net 11 11 

Ken Malmin kmalmin@msn.com 15 14 

Kurt Snyder kurtandbrenda@comcast.net 5 5 

Logan Munson pokigolf@gmail.com 3 3 

Mike Luzod mikeluzod@yahoo.com 6 5 

Mike McDonald mikemcdonald3@hotmail.com 14 13 

Nick Huff nick.huff94@gmail.com +2 +2 

Scott Cherry scottccherry@gmail.com +2 +2 

Taka Kabeshita kabeyuta@gmail.com 9 8 

Tim Colton timcolton@comcast.net 12 12 

Tim Moloney timmoloney@msn.com 12 12 

 
Heron Lakes Tournament Coordinator: 

BJ Swearer bjswearer@kemperssports.com 
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